
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 01/01/24 (Mon) New Year's Day Office Closed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 01/08/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 01/11/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 01/15/24 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day Office Closed
28 29 30 31 01/25/24 (Thu) Monthy Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m. 

01/30/24 (Tue) Youth Engagement in Public 
Service Conference at WSU

8:00 - 11:00 a.m.

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 02/08/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 02/12/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 02/19/24 (Mon) President's Day Office Closed
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 02/22/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
25 26 27 28 29

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2

03/07/24 (Thu) Annual Awards Dinner               at 
Mark Arts

6:00 p.m.

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/11/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 03/14/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 03/28/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 04/08/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:00 p.m.
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 04/11/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 04/25/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 05/09/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/13/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting  3:30  - 4:30 p.m.

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/23/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 05/27/24 (Mon) Memorial Day Office Closed
26 27 28 29 30 31
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Yearly Schedule of Events

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1
6/9/24   (Sun) Big Dill Law Enforcement 

Fundraiser at Chicken N' Pickle
  2:00 - 6:00 p.m.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 06/10/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting     3:30 - 4:30 p.m
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 06/13/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting   11:30 - 1:00 p.m

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 06/25/24 (Tue) Law Camp at OJ Watson Park   All Day
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 06/26/24 (Wed) Law Camp at OJ Watson Park   All Day
30 06/27/24 (Thu) Law Camp at OJ Watson Park   All Day

06/27/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 07/04/24 (Thu) Independence Day Office Closed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 07/08/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 07/11/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 07/25/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 08/08/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 08/12/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 08/22/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

09/06/24 (Fri) Ken Landwehr MGC Golf 
Tournament

All Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/09/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 09/12/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 09/26/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 10/10/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/14/24 (Mon) Columbus Day Office Closed

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/21/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10/24/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
27 28 29 30 31

September 2024

August 2024

October 2024

June 2024

July 2024



Yearly Schedule of Events

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 11/11/24 (Mon) Veterans Day Office Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/14/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/18/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11/21/24 (Thu) Monthly Insider Briefing 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/28/24 (Thu) Thanksgiving Office Closed

11/29/24 (Fri) Thanksgiving Office Closed

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12/09/24 (Mon) Crime Stoppers Meeting   3:30 - 4:30 p.m
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/12/24 (Thu) Board of Directors Meeting 11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/25/24 (Wed) Christmas Day Office Closed
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 NO MONTHLY INSIDER BRIEFING
29 30 31
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